
I.D.:	44855320

Pachet	cabluri	si	accesorii

Data
publicarii

10.12.19 Coduri	CPV 44320000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

17.593,34	RON	-	17.593,34	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	SFTP	cat.6	cu	sufa	,	8	fire	x	0,56	mm	grosime,	(23	AWG)	-	500	ML	-Cablu	SFTP	cat	6,	8
fire	x	0,56	mm	grosime,	(23	AWG)	-	2000	ml	-Cablu	cu	fibra	optica	SM	,	Are	SUFA	(un	fir	de
Otel)	cu	diametru	de	1.2	mm,	2	fibre	cu	sufa	,	Are	2	elemente	subtiri	de	rezistenta
nemetalice	(FRP)	-2000	ML	-Sistem	protectie	cabluri	Guard	Dog	Low	Profile	Ada	3	canale	(	3
canale	51	cm	x	91	cm)	-	4	buc	-Adaptor	DB9	mama	<->	RJ45	mama	8	fire	-	3	buc	-Convertor
USB	2.0	1,5m	USB	A	tata	la	RS232(serial)	9	pini	D-SUB	tata-	driver	CD	inclus	-	3	buc	-Cablu
SVGA	(HD15)	5,0	m,	Goobay	-	5	buc	-Cablu	v1.4	HDMI	cu	ethernet+FER.	15m,	Goobay	-	4	buc
-Cablu	Velleman	HDMI®	cu	Ethernet,	tata-tata	–	cupru/	basic/	5.0	m/	conectori	auriti	-	4	buc	-
Cablu	HDMI	high	speed,	3m,	Goobay	tata	-	tata	-	4	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,	SC/SC,	9/125Üm
OS2,	3m	-10	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,	LC/SC,	9/125Üm	OS2,	3m-	10	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,
LC/FC,	9/125Üm	OS2,	3m-	10	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,	LC/LC,	9/125Üm	OS2,	3m	-	10	buc	-
Patchcablu	duplex,	ST/SC,	9/125Üm	OS2,	2m-	4	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,	ST/FC,	9/125Üm
OS2,	2m-	4	buc	-Patchcablu	duplex,	ST/ST,	9/125Üm	OS2,	2m	-	4	buc	-Cablu	UTP	cat.6	-1000
ml	-BATERIE	VERBATIM	AA	(R6),	1.5V	alcalina,	4	buc.,	shrink	wrap	„49501”	„49921	-	100	buc	-
BATERIE	VERBATIM	AAA	(R6),	1.5V	alcalina,	4	buc.,	shrink	wrap	-	200	buc	-BATERIE	VERBATIM
BUTONI	(CR2032),	3V	litiu,	2	buc.,	„49936”	-	40	buc	-MUFA	8P8C	UTP	CAT	6E	-	500	buc


